Kreis Aachen | Winter 2023/2024
TV Blau-Weil3 Hoengen (1010)
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Anlage
Rosenstr., 52477 Alsdorf-Hoengen
G 02404-64144 dietmar-berretz@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Hoffmann, Christina
T 015787490998 christina.alexa.hoffmann@rwth-aachen.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Hoffmann, Christina
T 015787490998 christina.alexa.hoffmann@rwth-aachen.de
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Herren 1 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er
MF: Jan Vollmann; T 01749070696

Jan-vollmann@web.de
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Hilgers, Felix
Kriesel, Jens
Storms, Tobias

Hermanns, Jan-Oliver

Stransky, Thomas
Gunder, Dominik
Vollmann, Jan
Kirchmann, Dave
Schluper, Jan
Jeranek, Daniel
Kusturin, Kevin
Graf, Arne
Kruczek, Martin
Schleibach, Patrick
Dahlen, Julian
Nitzinger, Max
lhle, Lukas
Rybka, Elias
Scheufens, Bert
Rademacher, Kai
Mainz, Kai
Zhang, Sugian
GilliBen, Dennis
Bublik, Markus

Schenck zu Schweinsberg, David

Hagedorn, Florian
Miksch, Roland

ID-Nr.

18700068
18402757
17901858
18353268
10102661
19703968
19604329
19804711
10008657
18252024
19255711
18152477
18454913
18703957
19802658
19704059
19702685
10566544
17855913
10669456
19864533
18999462
18999468
18909678
19571849
19864608
17956448

LK
LK8,4
LK10,4
LK14,3
LK14,6
LK15,7
LK17,1
LK17,9
LK19,1
LK22,1
LK22,6
LK23,4
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,2
LK24,0
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK24,7
LK24,5
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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